
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



RESULTATS

Concours de Printemps 2014

FSG Couvet

27.04.2014

C1 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Rufer Emilie 04 9.30 9.309.60 9.30FSG Colombier1. 37.50 ORNE

Fuhrer Maurane 06 9.50 9.359.60 9.00FSG Colombier2. 37.45 ARGENTNE

Pelletier Eva 06 9.35 9.409.45 9.05FSG le Landeron3. 37.25 BRONZENE

Loosli Naomi 03 9.20 9.059.35 8.80FSG Colombier4. 36.40 *NE

Kunzi Manon 06 9.30 9.009.25 8.80Gym La Coudre5. 36.35 *NE

Paglino Angela 04 9.30 9.059.50 8.45Neuchâtel Gym6. 36.30 *NE

Aebischer Charline 05 9.30 8.909.05 9.00FSG Serrières7. 36.25 *NE

Shea Emi 07 9.00 8.909.55 8.70FSG Colombier8. 36.15 *NE

Robert Jennifer 04 9.05 9.208.95 8.90FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel9. 36.10 *NE

Cividino Chloé 06 9.05 8.809.25 8.80FSG le Landeron10. 35.90 *NE

Kling Neela 06 9.00 8.759.25 8.90FSG Colombier 35.90 *NE

Ricci Alessia 03 9.05 8.559.20 9.10FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel 35.90 *NE

Ripert Lorena 07 9.05 9.009.15 8.70Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 35.90 *NE

Almeida Fontes Lara 03 9.20 8.909.25 8.45Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz14. 35.80 *NE

Mamin Sayane 04 9.20 8.809.15 8.50Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz15. 35.65 *NE

Barras Manon 04 9.20 8.908.85 8.65FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel16. 35.60 *NE

Ribaux Erin 08 8.95 9.259.40 7.95FSG Savagnier17. 35.55 *NE

Moreau Amandine 05 9.45 9.109.05 7.80Neuchâtel Gym18. 35.40 *NE

Negash Milène 07 8.90 8.659.15 8.70FSG Savagnier 35.40 *NE

Jacot Coralie 06 9.10 8.908.90 8.25Gym La Coudre20. 35.15 *NE

Donzé Anouk 04 7.90 8.859.25 9.05FSG Les Verrières21. 35.05 *NE

Donzé Audrey 04 9.20 8.908.50 8.40FSG Les Verrières22. 35.00 *NE

Jeanbourquin Noémie 06 8.75 8.908.85 8.50Gym Junior La Chaux-de- 35.00 *NE

Bourgon Jeanne 06 8.90 8.808.55 8.70FSG Les Verrières24. 34.95 *NE

Ricci Rosalie 04 8.80 8.609.30 8.20FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel25. 34.90 *NE

Botteron Kelly 06 8.20 8.809.50 8.35Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz26. 34.85 *NE

Fedi Mélicia 04 8.25 8.159.30 9.10FSG Le Locle27. 34.80 *NE

Jacquet Justine 06 9.20 8.408.95 8.25FSG Les Verrières 34.80 *NE

Pierre Anaïs 07 9.10 8.658.55 8.45Neuchâtel Gym29. 34.75NE

Oppliger Manon 05 8.60 8.159.20 8.70FSG Chézard-St-Martin30. 34.65NE

Contarino Lena 03 9.00 8.008.80 8.85FSG Chézard-St-Martin 34.65NE

Schlub Marion 04 9.10 8.458.45 8.60FSG Les Verrières32. 34.60NE

Ciani Keira 06 9.30 8.708.20 8.30Neuchâtel Gym33. 34.50NE

Zeller Coralie 04 9.05 8.409.05 7.95FSG Les Verrières34. 34.45NE

Leuba Océane 06 8.90 8.459.00 8.10FSG Les Verrières 34.45NE

Chopard Marine 05 8.95 8.108.95 8.45FSG Chézard-St-Martin 34.45NE

Simonet Emmy 06 8.80 8.309.00 8.30Neuchâtel Gym37. 34.40NE

Eymann Justine 04 8.40 7.809.15 9.00FSG Le Locle38. 34.35NE

Bonucelli Nora 03 8.70 7.909.00 8.75FSG Chézard-St-Martin 34.35NE

Zulfija Rinesa 04 8.75 8.408.40 8.75FSG le Landeron40. 34.30NE

Thurnherr Aliéna 05 8.65 8.408.80 8.40FSG Les Geneveys & Cof41. 34.25NE

Franzin Lorelei 06 8.85 8.209.00 8.00FSG Couvet42. 34.05NE

Negash Helene 04 8.65 8.458.90 8.00FSG Savagnier43. 34.00NE

El Mentouf Jade 06 8.80 7.708.50 8.75Gym La Coudre44. 33.75NE

Lötscher Emmy 07 8.60 7.858.65 8.65Ancienne La Chaux-de-F 33.75NE

Bertoli Shema 04 8.65 8.208.25 8.65FSG Les Geneveys & Cof 33.75NE

Dias Cassandra 03 8.80 7.858.45 8.60FSG Couvet47. 33.70NE

Goyet Klara 07 8.20 8.508.70 8.15Neuchâtel Gym48. 33.55NE

Dufour Noémie 06 8.60 8.258.50 8.20Ancienne La Chaux-de-F 33.55NE

Isch Johanna 06 8.20 8.358.60 8.25FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel50. 33.40NE

Thomas Séphora 02 8.20 8.109.10 7.75FSG Le Locle51. 33.15NE

Lugon Mayliss 05 7.75 8.208.20 8.80FSG Les Verrières52. 32.95NE

Faivre Alysandre 04 8.75 8.308.40 7.50FSG Les Geneveys & Cof 32.95NE

Gentil Maïwenn 03 8.40 7.908.60 8.00FSG Le Locle54. 32.90NE

Alvarez Mayli 07 8.35 7.858.65 7.85Ancienne La Chaux-de-F55. 32.70NE

Thurnherr Eulalie 05 8.40 8.408.30 7.55FSG Les Geneveys & Cof56. 32.65NE

Andreadi Angeliki 05 8.40 8.208.80 7.20Gym La Coudre57. 32.60NE

Sabic Anela 04 8.30 8.408.35 7.50Gym Junior La Chaux-de-58. 32.55NE

Morizet Emma 06 8.75 7.708.50 7.50Gym La Coudre59. 32.45NE

Baumann Nola 08 8.50 6.908.35 8.70FSG Couvet 32.45NE



RESULTATS

Concours de Printemps 2014

FSG Couvet

27.04.2014

C1 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Wälti Marine 07 8.25 7.508.60 7.75Gym Junior La Chaux-de-61. 32.10NE

Worner Marie 06 8.15 7.658.60 7.70Gym La Coudre 32.10NE

Dahan Maïa 07 8.25 7.507.70 8.00Ancienne La Chaux-de-F63. 31.45NE

Lema Cosmia 07 8.55 7.058.20 7.30Ancienne La Chaux-de-F64. 31.10NE

Caliskan Sevcan 07 7.05 7.808.40 7.35Gym Junior La Chaux-de-65. 30.60NE

Bourguet Estelle 06 7.85 7.557.30 7.60Gym La Coudre66. 30.30NE

Riccio Giulia 05 7.55 7.307.80 7.65Abeille La Chaux-de-Fon 30.30NE

Lötscher Lilou 09 8.35 7.557.30 7.00Ancienne La Chaux-de-F68. 30.20NE

Bargo Sofia 08 7.85 7.207.80 7.20FSG Couvet69. 30.05NE

Racine Hélia 06 6.60 7.707.30 7.85Gym Junior La Chaux-de-70. 29.45NE



RESULTATS

Concours de Printemps 2014

FSG Couvet

27.04.2014

C2 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Kupper Loanne 05 9.85 9.609.60 9.25FSG Colombier1. 38.30 ORNE

Rudaz Ines 04 9.75 9.509.50 9.45FSG Colombier2. 38.20 ARGENTNE

Perrudet Justine 04 9.75 9.309.15 9.10FSG Colombier3. 37.30 BRONZENE

Loosli Emma 05 9.35 9.359.25 9.10FSG Colombier4. 37.05 *NE

Stauffacher Mia 04 9.55 9.309.35 8.75Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz5. 36.95 *NE

Breguet France 03 9.55 9.059.45 8.45Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz6. 36.50 *NE

Bachmann Maëlle 03 9.60 8.859.05 8.80Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz7. 36.30 *NE

Huguenin Vanessa 02 9.25 8.909.15 8.85FSG Les Verrières8. 36.15 *NE

Huguenin Chloé 06 9.25 8.958.90 8.60FSG Colombier9. 35.70 *NE

Evard Nastasia 05 9.60 9.359.00 7.65FSG Les Verrières10. 35.60 *NE

Bellotto Emma 05 9.45 9.208.90 7.85FSG Colombier11. 35.40 *NE

Racine Amélie 04 9.00 9.008.95 8.20FSG Les Verrières12. 35.15 *NE

Eckert Agathe 03 9.60 8.858.15 8.45FSG Les Verrières13. 35.05 *NE

Cardellicchio Eva 06 8.90 8.908.30 8.90Neuchâtel Gym14. 35.00 *NE

Guye Léa 05 8.40 9.258.80 8.50FSG Les Verrières15. 34.95 *NE

Matthey Céline 04 9.25 8.908.10 8.65Gym La Coudre16. 34.90 *NE

Demierre Britagny 04 9.00 8.708.70 8.50Gym La Coudre 34.90 *NE

Rothenbüler Julika 02 9.15 8.908.35 8.40FSG le Landeron18. 34.80 *NE

Wälti Tess 03 9.00 8.608.30 8.60Gym Junior La Chaux-de-19. 34.50 *NE

Aleardi Laetitia 03 9.30 8.658.40 8.00Gym La Coudre20. 34.35 *NE

Boisaubert Noémie 04 9.40 8.458.40 8.00Gym La Coudre21. 34.25 *NE

Blatter Mathilde 05 7.85 9.208.05 8.90Ancienne La Chaux-de-F22. 34.00 *NE

Cardellicchio Sara 04 7.70 8.758.30 9.20Neuchâtel Gym23. 33.95 *NE

Bartoli Océane 03 9.20 8.358.10 8.10FSG Couvet24. 33.75 *NE

Raach Sana 03 8.50 8.608.10 8.40Gym La Coudre25. 33.60 *NE

Udovcic Elvedina 04 8.70 7.708.40 8.65FSG Le Locle26. 33.45 *NE

Decoppet Chloé 04 8.65 8.459.10 7.20Neuchâtel Gym27. 33.40 *NE

Banon Léane 05 8.90 8.758.10 7.65Gym La Coudre 33.40 *NE

Berthet Florane 06 7.85 8.658.25 8.65Ancienne La Chaux-de-F 33.40 *NE

Piazzolla Giada 06 8.35 8.707.90 8.40Gym La Coudre30. 33.35 *NE

Zbinden Méline 03 8.95 8.908.65 6.80Gym La Coudre31. 33.30 *NE

Sanchini Louane 02 8.75 8.408.35 7.80Gym Junior La Chaux-de- 33.30 *NE

Blandenier Elodie 02 8.55 8.307.80 8.65FSG Chézard-St-Martin 33.30 *NE

Ingold Lou-Ann 05 8.35 8.208.60 8.10Neuchâtel Gym34. 33.25 *NE

Droz-Vincent Manon 04 9.00 8.658.05 7.45FSG Les Verrières35. 33.15 *NE

Bomba Laeticia 03 7.55 8.208.20 9.15FSG Serrières36. 33.10NE

Jeanneret Laura 03 8.65 7.708.20 8.55FSG Chézard-St-Martin 33.10NE

Müller Elisa 05 7.60 8.308.45 8.65Neuchâtel Gym38. 33.00NE

Raach Inès 03 8.10 9.007.75 8.00Gym La Coudre39. 32.85NE

Rabin Lilie-Rose 03 8.45 7.757.80 8.80FSG Chézard-St-Martin40. 32.80NE

Febbraro Selena 05 9.10 7.557.80 8.25Gym La Coudre41. 32.70NE

Amstutz Jolène 05 8.25 8.658.50 7.20FSG le Landeron42. 32.60NE

Cuche Lorane 04 7.80 8.308.30 8.20FSG Serrières 32.60NE

Sanchini Malhoé 05 8.75 8.357.85 7.50Gym Junior La Chaux-de-44. 32.45NE

Uslu Ösge 03 8.15 8.308.55 7.30Gym Junior La Chaux-de-45. 32.30NE

Hotz Caroline 05 8.70 8.607.80 7.15FSG Couvet46. 32.25NE

Beltran Del Rio Régina 04 8.15 7.708.15 8.15Gym La Coudre47. 32.15NE

Wenger Céline 05 8.90 8.308.60 6.30Gym La Coudre48. 32.10NE

Allenbach Ivana 02 8.75 7.357.80 8.20Gym Junior La Chaux-de- 32.10NE

Machado Soares Joana 02 7.55 8.557.60 8.40FSG Les Geneveys & Cof 32.10NE

Bonora Melina 02 8.45 7.507.80 8.35FSG Le Locle 32.10NE

Glauser Marion 04 7.75 8.257.70 8.40Gym Junior La Chaux-de- 32.10NE

Niederer Alicia 04 8.65 7.607.90 7.75FSG Couvet53. 31.90NE

Hugla Noémie 03 8.20 8.507.55 7.60FSG Les Geneveys & Cof54. 31.85NE

Banon Alyssia 03 7.60 8.107.75 8.30Gym La Coudre55. 31.75NE

Cornu Angelica 03 8.15 8.157.80 7.55Gym La Coudre56. 31.65NE

Chappuis Alyne 06 8.45 7.208.55 7.40Neuchâtel Gym57. 31.60NE

Bargo Eva 06 8.25 8.857.20 7.15FSG Couvet58. 31.45NE

Fatton Maeva 01 7.75 7.507.45 8.65FSG Couvet59. 31.35NE

Furtade Ketsia 02 7.15 8.307.65 8.25FSG Les Geneveys & Cof 31.35NE



RESULTATS

Concours de Printemps 2014

FSG Couvet

27.04.2014

C2 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Da Costa Pereira Salomé 03 8.80 7.906.65 7.90FSG Couvet61. 31.25NE

Ferrao Cynthia 03 8.35 7.607.80 7.50Gym La Coudre 31.25NE

Marmello Gaudeni Kelly 03 8.30 8.257.60 7.10FSG Couvet 31.25NE

Sallin Justine 05 8.40 8.307.60 6.80FSG le Landeron64. 31.10NE

Tuller Margaux 02 8.40 7.557.55 7.55FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel65. 31.05NE

Pineau Camille 98 7.15 7.758.25 7.85FSG Les Geneveys & Cof66. 31.00NE

Valadar Tavares Béatriz 06 7.75 8.157.65 7.40FSG le Landeron67. 30.95NE

Da Silva Xarà Ana-Rita 01 8.10 7.858.00 7.00Abeille La Chaux-de-Fon 30.95NE

Vivone Julie 00 8.50 6.657.85 7.80FSG Chézard-St-Martin69. 30.80NE

Humbert Axelle 05 8.55 7.957.80 6.45Gym La Coudre70. 30.75NE

Perisan Dibistan 03 7.40 8.507.85 7.00FSG Les Geneveys & Cof 30.75NE

Richard Gaëlle 05 7.65 8.107.60 7.40FSG Couvet 30.75NE

Duvaux Juliette 04 7.65 7.607.10 8.30Gym La Coudre73. 30.65NE

Krasniqi Vlera 04 8.15 7.907.40 7.15Gym La Coudre74. 30.60NE

Beguin Jade 04 7.45 7.407.35 8.30FSG Les Geneveys & Cof75. 30.50NE

Bühler Maëlys 02 7.15 7.857.40 8.10Abeille La Chaux-de-Fon 30.50NE

Cosandier Léane 01 7.65 7.607.80 7.30FSG Chézard-St-Martin77. 30.35NE

Gafner Jade 06 8.40 8.106.95 6.50Gym La Coudre78. 29.95NE

Aeschlimann Elise 04 7.45 7.857.60 7.00Gym La Coudre79. 29.90NE

Matthey Claire 03 7.80 7.107.50 7.50Abeille La Chaux-de-Fon 29.90NE

Baumann Ilena 05 7.85 8.606.40 7.00FSG Couvet81. 29.85NE

Robert Coline 05 7.40 7.757.45 7.15Gym La Coudre82. 29.75NE

Herdener Anaïs 05 7.35 7.607.45 7.05Gym La Coudre83. 29.45NE

Mehmeti Amantina 05 7.00 8.007.40 6.60FSG Couvet84. 29.00NE

Liggeri Erica 04 6.35 7.907.65 6.70FSG Les Geneveys & Cof85. 28.60NE

Allenbach Léane 04 7.10 7.257.10 7.05Gym Junior La Chaux-de-86. 28.50NE

Dusong Amélia 04 6.20 8.057.05 6.80Gym La Coudre87. 28.10NE

Caliskan Sevil 03 6.95 7.256.50 6.85Gym Junior La Chaux-de-88. 27.55NE



RESULTATS

Concours de Printemps 2014

FSG Couvet

27.04.2014

C3 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Anker Marie 04 9.55 8.859.55 9.10FSG Colombier1. 37.05 ORNE

Cséfalvay Jessica 04 9.20 9.159.25 8.90FSG Savagnier2. 36.50 ARGENTNE

Brandt Melissandre 03 9.30 9.358.80 8.65Ancienne La Chaux-de-F3. 36.10 BRONZENE

Crespin Luna-Li 02 9.15 8.759.30 8.90FSG Colombier 36.10 BRONZENE

Todeschini Kelia 05 9.30 8.709.05 8.80Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz5. 35.85 *NE

Douard Manon 99 9.10 8.809.20 8.55FSG Savagnier6. 35.65 *NE

Perroset Lucie 04 8.85 8.809.20 8.80Gym La Coudre 35.65 *NE

Falchini Emma 05 8.95 9.009.00 8.70Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 35.65 *NE

Zbinden Yaelle 03 9.05 9.008.65 8.75FSG le Landeron9. 35.45 *NE

Aellen Valérie 03 9.05 9.008.80 8.45FSG Les Verrières10. 35.30 *NE

Hügli Nadia 05 9.30 8.708.90 8.35Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz11. 35.25 *NE

Jorda Margot 04 8.75 8.959.15 8.40FSG Les Verrières 35.25 *NE

Smith Hanna 04 8.45 8.858.80 8.70Gym La Coudre13. 34.80 *NE

Hawrylko Chloé 01 8.70 8.209.00 8.65FSG Chézard-St-Martin14. 34.55 *NE

Baertschi Eloïse 03 8.60 8.358.80 8.80Gym La Coudre 34.55 *NE

Stämpfli Romane 03 8.95 8.758.95 7.85FSG Les Verrières16. 34.50 *NE

Rabitti Asia 03 8.55 8.608.65 8.60FSG le Landeron17. 34.40 *NE

Collaud Yaelle 02 8.60 8.158.65 8.85Gym La Coudre18. 34.25 *NE

Amstutz Lou 04 9.00 8.008.90 8.30FSG Les Verrières19. 34.20 *NE

Wälti Sarah 03 8.40 8.608.20 8.90FSG Le Locle20. 34.10 *NE

Furtade Alena 01 9.10 8.008.85 8.10FSG Les Geneveys & Cof21. 34.05 *NE

Fallet Eloise 03 9.10 7.708.55 8.65FSG Chézard-St-Martin22. 34.00 *NE

Balanche Marion 03 8.30 8.008.75 8.95FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel 34.00 *NE

Salomon Leyla 02 9.00 8.508.15 8.25FSG le Landeron24. 33.90 *NE

Schumacher Mélanie 02 8.60 8.808.40 8.10FSG le Landeron 33.90 *NE

Simonin Zoé 03 8.20 8.708.80 8.15FSG Les Geneveys & Cof26. 33.85NE

Stauffacher Sophie 00 8.50 8.458.65 8.20FSG Chézard-St-Martin27. 33.80NE

Tahou Maëva 03 8.60 8.508.50 8.20FSG Le Locle 33.80NE

Rossé Lydie 04 8.90 8.008.80 8.00Neuchâtel Gym29. 33.70NE

Aegerter Céline 03 8.30 8.158.85 8.40Gym La Coudre 33.70NE

Racine Maéva 01 8.70 8.458.00 8.55FSG le Landeron 33.70NE

Lesquereux Cloé 04 8.65 8.258.15 8.40Ancienne La Chaux-de-F32. 33.45NE

Sester Charlène 01 8.10 8.209.15 7.95Gym Junior La Chaux-de-33. 33.40NE

Gobeil Silène 02 8.90 7.608.55 8.35FSG Chézard-St-Martin 33.40NE

Louvrier Jasmine 05 7.75 8.658.80 8.10FSG Les Verrières35. 33.30NE

Kunzi Elsa 05 8.30 8.508.30 8.15Gym La Coudre36. 33.25NE

Zimmer Mathilde 02 8.65 7.708.75 7.95Neuchâtel Gym37. 33.05NE

Bélanger Hannah 99 8.60 7.658.70 8.10Neuchâtel Gym 33.05NE

Billieux Elodie 03 8.40 8.458.50 7.70Gym La Coudre 33.05NE

Girardin Lucie 02 8.85 7.208.45 8.45FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel40. 32.95NE

Keller Olivia 02 8.15 8.158.35 8.25FSG Le Locle41. 32.90NE

Chuard Justine 02 8.30 7.658.60 8.25Gym Junior La Chaux-de-42. 32.80NE

Aubry Julie 03 7.55 8.008.40 8.80Neuchâtel Gym43. 32.75NE

Santos Soraya 02 8.45 8.357.50 8.45FSG Serrières 32.75NE

Aubry Pauline 01 7.60 7.758.85 8.45Neuchâtel Gym45. 32.65NE

Hennebel Lucie 01 8.30 7.709.00 7.60FSG Couvet46. 32.60NE

Wälti Laura 01 8.30 8.008.15 8.15FSG Le Locle 32.60NE

Gentil Naïla 01 8.65 7.358.40 8.15FSG Le Locle48. 32.55NE

Macciolli Océane 99 8.95 8.356.70 8.50FSG Serrières49. 32.50NE

Taha Cyrile 02 8.05 7.808.60 8.05FSG Le Locle 32.50NE

Vuilleumier Lorine 02 8.50 7.708.05 8.00FSG Chézard-St-Martin51. 32.25NE

Rachid Nadia 03 8.70 7.008.60 7.85Gym La Coudre52. 32.15NE

Matthey Julie 98 8.05 8.108.10 7.80Gym Junior La Chaux-de-53. 32.05NE

Galzin Justine 02 8.85 7.108.05 7.90FSG Chézard-St-Martin54. 31.90NE

Keller Céline 01 8.45 7.508.30 7.65FSG Chézard-St-Martin 31.90NE

Caliskan Rucan 01 7.00 8.308.15 8.15Gym Junior La Chaux-de-56. 31.60NE

Jobin Louise 04 7.90 7.408.05 8.15Abeille La Chaux-de-Fon57. 31.50NE

Rey Angie 03 7.20 7.958.35 7.75FSG Couvet58. 31.25NE

Rey Naokie 03 7.25 7.808.20 8.00FSG Couvet 31.25NE

Bobillier Alicia 04 7.75 7.607.90 7.80FSG Couvet60. 31.05NE
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C3 : Filles Total
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Ducommun Orane 04 7.15 6.308.50 8.20Gym La Coudre61. 30.15NE

Cher Livia 02 7.85 6.008.20 7.80FSG Chézard-St-Martin62. 29.85NE

Bibler Linda 02 7.70 6.457.95 7.70FSG Chézard-St-Martin63. 29.80NE

Klauser Lola 03 6.60 7.608.10 7.45FSG Couvet64. 29.75NE

C4 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Roca Maéva 02 9.30 9.659.60 9.10FSG Colombier1. 37.65 ORNE

Delacour Cassandre 02 9.35 9.409.50 9.40FSG Colombier 37.65 ORNE

Hotz Camille 02 9.15 9.609.55 9.15FSG Colombier3. 37.45 BRONZENE

Glassey Lucie 04 9.05 9.159.40 9.30Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz4. 36.90 *NE

Nussbaumer Marine 02 9.20 9.409.00 9.15FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel5. 36.75 *NE

Hirtzel Morgane 01 9.10 9.358.95 9.20Neuchâtel Gym6. 36.60 *NE

Delacour Nolwenn 02 9.25 9.359.35 8.50FSG Colombier7. 36.45 *NE

Nia Maeva 04 8.95 9.209.30 9.00Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 36.45 *NE

Bacha Nora 01 9.00 9.009.20 8.90FSG Chézard-St-Martin9. 36.10 *NE

Gross Oriane 01 9.00 9.459.15 8.45Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz10. 36.05 *NE

Aellen Céline 00 8.80 9.408.30 9.20FSG Les Verrières11. 35.70 *NE

Sollberger Noémie 01 9.05 9.208.75 8.60FSG le Landeron12. 35.60 *NE

Rollier Loanne 00 8.85 8.809.10 8.85FSG Savagnier 35.60 *NE

Vonlaufen Chloé 03 8.95 9.309.10 8.15FSG Les Verrières14. 35.50 *NE

Barbier Emma 03 9.25 8.658.45 9.05FSG le Landeron15. 35.40 *NE

Combremont Emma 03 9.00 9.308.40 8.55FSG le Landeron16. 35.25 *NE

Kolonovics Emilie 02 8.85 9.108.30 8.95FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel17. 35.20 *NE

Rollier Eléa 02 9.05 8.958.60 8.45FSG Savagnier18. 35.05 *NE

Fort Coline 01 8.75 9.008.70 8.50FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel19. 34.95 *NE

Hugi Elsa 00 8.80 8.858.80 8.50Gym La Coudre 34.95 *NE

Valadar Tatiana 03 8.80 9.108.05 8.95FSG le Landeron21. 34.90NE

Singele Manon 01 7.70 9.109.45 8.60Gym Junior La Chaux-de-22. 34.85NE

Amstutz Camille 00 8.65 9.058.50 8.65FSG Les Verrières 34.85NE

Rousselet Léa 01 8.80 8.958.95 8.10FSG Les Verrières24. 34.80NE

Biedermann Aïna 02 8.70 9.208.60 8.25Neuchâtel Gym25. 34.75NE

Marti Maeva 00 8.85 9.008.25 8.65FSG Les Geneveys & Cof 34.75NE

Huguet Leila 00 9.00 8.557.65 9.40FSG le Landeron27. 34.60NE

Stämpfli Manon 01 8.45 9.308.60 8.25FSG Les Verrières 34.60NE

Grueninger Camille 00 8.85 9.107.85 8.55FSG Les Geneveys & Cof29. 34.35NE

Kämpf Ophélie 02 8.45 8.908.10 8.90FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel 34.35NE

Vonlaufen Laura 01 8.65 8.558.20 8.75FSG Les Verrières31. 34.15NE

Bédat Salomé 01 8.95 8.808.10 8.25Ancienne La Chaux-de-F32. 34.10NE

Collomb Mayna 00 8.95 8.608.30 8.20Gym La Coudre33. 34.05NE

Esteulle Stella 02 9.05 8.957.90 8.00Ancienne La Chaux-de-F34. 33.90NE

Fretzios Anastasia 01 9.15 8.458.15 8.10FSG Couvet35. 33.85NE

Klaus Mélanie 99 8.75 8.758.15 8.20FSG Savagnier 33.85NE

Tschopp Léane 00 8.50 8.558.70 7.80FSG Chézard-St-Martin37. 33.55NE

Leimgruber Eva 03 8.60 8.158.45 8.30Ancienne La Chaux-de-F38. 33.50NE

Soguel Apolline 02 8.50 7.958.45 8.55FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel39. 33.45NE

Ravera Ilenia 99 8.70 7.908.35 8.25Gym La Coudre40. 33.20NE

Hess Salomé 00 8.50 8.608.20 7.80FSG Chézard-St-Martin41. 33.10NE

Aeberli Danaé 01 8.95 8.357.55 8.20FSG le Landeron42. 33.05NE

Vauthier Romane 00 8.30 8.508.30 7.90FSG Savagnier43. 33.00NE

Florey Anouk 01 8.05 8.708.30 7.90Neuchâtel Gym44. 32.95NE

Huguenin Sarah 98 8.70 8.058.25 7.90FSG Les Verrières45. 32.90NE

Aegerter Mélissa 00 8.55 8.457.25 7.30Gym La Coudre46. 31.55NE

Pizzolon Jeanne 01 8.05 8.107.50 7.40FSG Couvet47. 31.05NE

Chariatte India 00 7.95 7.757.95 7.40FSG Couvet 31.05NE



RESULTATS

Concours de Printemps 2014

FSG Couvet

27.04.2014

C1 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Licodia Rémy 05 8.35 8.708.70 8.65 8.75FSG Serrières1. 43.15 ORNE

Béguin Maxime 04 8.85 7.709.05 8.30 9.10FSG Chézard-St-Martin2. 43.00 ARGENTNE

Voisard Benjamin 05 8.65 8.258.60 8.10 9.00FSG Le Locle3. 42.60 BRONZENE

Voirol Thomas 04 8.10 7.608.90 8.80 8.95FSG Chézard-St-Martin4. 42.35 *NE

Leibundgut Dorian 06 8.00 8.108.40 8.45 8.85Gym Junior La Chaux-de-5. 41.80 *NE

Sénéclauze Matias 04 8.20 7.408.75 8.65 8.70FSG Chézard-St-Martin6. 41.70NE

Girardet Malik 04 7.90 8.008.80 8.65 8.15FSG Le Locle7. 41.50NE

Lesquereux Matias 07 8.50 7.858.20 8.00 8.90Ancienne La Chaux-de-F8. 41.45NE

Cattin Antoine 07 8.45 7.658.25 8.70 8.30Ancienne La Chaux-de-F9. 41.35NE

Giroud Karim 06 7.75 7.958.65 8.50 8.40FSG Les Verrières10. 41.25NE

Jeanneret Florian 04 8.05 7.658.70 7.75 8.70FSG Chézard-St-Martin11. 40.85NE

Grall Lucas Gaël 06 7.95 7.558.65 7.55 8.30Gym La Coudre12. 40.00NE

Challandes Antoine 04 7.75 7.558.05 7.70 8.35FSG Chézard-St-Martin13. 39.40NE

Berthet Timéo 08 7.40 6.907.50 7.60 7.55Ancienne La Chaux-de-F14. 36.95NE

C2 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Lorenz Clément 05 8.85 8.558.00 8.65 8.70Gym La Coudre1. 42.75 ORNE

Pernet Antonin 05 8.00 8.058.75 8.70 8.80FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel2. 42.30 ARGENTNE

Kohli Eliot 03 8.45 7.458.05 8.85 9.00FSG Chézard-St-Martin3. 41.80 BRONZENE

Dubois Loïc 03 8.05 8.208.45 7.85 8.85Gym La Coudre4. 41.40 *NE

Lorenz Emeric 05 8.25 8.007.70 8.35 8.70Gym La Coudre5. 41.00 *NE

Sauser Ethan 05 7.95 8.407.70 8.20 8.40FSG Chézard-St-Martin6. 40.65 *NE

Cousin Benjamin 03 7.10 8.557.75 8.00 8.90Gym La Coudre7. 40.30NE

Cabalzar Tomé 03 8.25 7.708.00 8.50 7.75FSG Chézard-St-Martin8. 40.20NE

Froidevaux Xavier 03 7.70 7.207.75 8.30 8.75FSG Chézard-St-Martin9. 39.70NE

Lassoued Yanis 04 7.80 7.357.65 7.55 8.00Abeille La Chaux-de-Fon10. 38.35NE

Demierre Brendan 04 7.25 7.557.30 7.20 8.25Gym La Coudre11. 37.55NE

Blanchoud Arno 03 6.75 7.507.55 7.25 8.40Gym La Coudre12. 37.45NE

Lingg Melvin 04 6.95 7.607.80 6.30 8.40Gym Junior La Chaux-de-13. 37.05NE

Silva Torres Ruy 05 7.30 7.156.55 7.85 7.50Gym La Coudre14. 36.35NE

Zeender Sacha 04 6.85 7.157.35 7.45 7.50Gym La Coudre15. 36.30NE

C3 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Cséfalvay Julien 04 8.95 8.909.45 8.75 8.75FSG Savagnier1. 44.80 ORNE

Grall Lucas Raphael 02 9.10 8.259.25 9.00 8.55Gym La Coudre2. 44.15 ARGENTNE

Boussaïd Ryad 02 8.40 9.108.75 9.00 8.55FSG Chézard-St-Martin3. 43.80 BRONZENE

Muster Arthur 04 8.55 8.709.35 8.35 8.80FSG Savagnier4. 43.75 *NE

Jacquet Thomas 03 8.40 9.058.85 8.95 8.25Gym Junior La Chaux-de-5. 43.50 *NE

Sancey Louis 03 8.85 8.659.35 8.85 7.60FSG Les Verrières6. 43.30 *NE

Rossier Sébastien 00 8.75 8.658.85 8.65 8.40FSG Savagnier 43.30 *NE

Goetz Jocelyn 02 8.55 8.758.65 8.85 8.25FSG Chézard-St-Martin8. 43.05NE

Kalbermatten Léo 02 8.50 8.558.85 8.80 7.90FSG Chézard-St-Martin9. 42.60NE

Wyss Noé 02 8.15 8.508.80 8.70 7.90Gym Junior La Chaux-de-10. 42.05NE

Dubois Esteban 02 8.45 8.158.80 8.70 7.80FSG Chézard-St-Martin11. 41.90NE

Bolliger Raphaël 99 7.20 8.658.75 8.70 7.90Gym Junior La Chaux-de-12. 41.20NE

Froidevaux Maxime 00 8.30 7.608.60 8.50 8.15FSG Chézard-St-Martin13. 41.15NE

Argiles Divio 01 8.60 8.108.30 8.70 7.30Gym La Coudre14. 41.00NE

Smith Emile 02 8.40 7.408.60 8.55 7.20Gym La Coudre15. 40.15NE

Demierre Nathan 02 7.90 7.908.55 8.50 7.15Gym La Coudre16. 40.00NE

Dusong Mathéo 02 8.40 7.558.45 8.60 6.75Gym La Coudre17. 39.75NE

Fussinger Diego 04 7.90 7.558.25 7.75 7.25Gym La Coudre18. 38.70NE

Wahler Julien 04 7.15 7.758.40 7.90 7.15Gym La Coudre19. 38.35NE



RESULTATS

Concours de Printemps 2014

FSG Couvet

27.04.2014

C4 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Michaud Lucas 00 8.65 8.859.10 9.30 9.05Gym La Coudre1. 44.95 ORNE

Wenger Inoé 00 9.05 9.258.65 9.20 8.65FSG Chézard-St-Martin2. 44.80 ARGENTNE

Collaud Erwann 99 8.40 9.009.40 9.05 8.15Gym La Coudre3. 44.00 BRONZENE

Zimmer Miguel 98 8.55 8.809.05 8.45 8.55Gym La Coudre4. 43.40 *NE

Surdez Florent 99 8.50 9.108.40 9.25 7.70Gym La Coudre5. 42.95 *NE

Tullii Rémy 02 8.50 9.158.10 8.80 8.30FSG Chézard-St-Martin6. 42.85NE

Liechti Killian 00 9.00 9.258.00 8.65 7.90Neuchâtel Gym7. 42.80NE

Bauthamy Yann 01 8.40 9.008.30 8.60 8.10FSG Chézard-St-Martin8. 42.40NE

Hess Nathan 02 9.00 9.207.65 8.85 7.55FSG Chézard-St-Martin9. 42.25NE

Bernasconi Adrien 99 8.85 8.257.95 9.10 7.75Gym La Coudre10. 41.90NE

Persoz Maxime 99 8.30 8.958.25 8.65 7.35Gym La Coudre11. 41.50NE

Perret Yoan 02 7.35 7.808.15 8.25 7.10FSG Chézard-St-Martin12. 38.65NE

Smith Elie 00 8.00 7.807.70 8.35 6.45Gym La Coudre13. 38.30NE

Pesenti Mirco 00 8.10 8.007.50 8.30 6.00Ancienne La Chaux-de-F14. 37.90NE


